
LuxSUL 4
Steinsel - Heisdorf 7.6.2023

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Marie HILBERT
Indiv.
Course : Rabbit
Distance : 3000m
Time : 0:41:07,335 (13'42"/km)

10/16 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Inga AUSEKLE 0:25:02,292
2. Jan SLÍVA 0:27:38,640
3. Jacques MELY 0:28:02,445

1. 147 00:02:48 374m 7'29"/km
2. 139 00:04:09 00:06:57 481m 8'38"/km
3. 140 00:09:18 00:16:15 363m 25'37"/km
4. 141 00:07:00 00:23:15 596m 11'45"/km
5. 142 00:05:13 00:28:28 334m 15'37"/km
6. 143 00:02:33 00:31:01 177m 14'24"/km
7. 146 00:02:50 00:33:51 295m 9'36"/km
8. 145 00:05:55 00:39:46 316m 18'43"/km
9. 999 00:01:21 00:41:07 92m 14'40"/km
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